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Wimbledon Village 

Wimbledon Village Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

DRAX AVENUE By unknown suspect taking victim's vehicle by 
unknown means without authority, or keys and 
made off with it in unknown direction and means. 

03/04/2021 
02:10:00 

03/04/2021 
02:30:00 

Wimbledon Village Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

WEST SIDE 
COMMON 

Unknown suspect stole the victim's vehicle. 06/04/2021 
20:00:00 

07/04/2021 
08:00:00 

Wimbledon Village Theft From M/V THE GRANGE Victim reports that a neighbour's CCTV showed a 
man getting out of a vehicle, smashing a window in 
victim's car before stealing a set of golf clubs from 
inside. 

06/04/2021 
14:00:00 

07/04/2021 
08:45:00 

Wimbledon Village Personal Property WEST SIDE 
COMMON 

By suspects robbing victim 1 and attempting to rob 
victim 2 

08/04/2021 
20:36:00 

08/04/2021 
20:36:00 

Wimbledon Village Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

SYCAMORE ROAD Theft of 2 children’s bikes from outside property. No 
suspect seen, no CCTV 

03/04/2021 
18:00:00 

  

Wimbledon Village Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

COTTENHAM DRIVE Victims Audi was stolen from outside his home 
address. No known CCTV. 

11/04/2021 
08:00:00 

11/04/2021 
08:00:00 

Wimbledon Village Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

WIMBLEDON 
STATION 

Theft of bike, CCTV covering area.  No known 
suspects. 

13/04/2021 
14:00:00 

13/04/2021 
16:30:00 

Wimbledon Village Theft From M/V SOUTHSIDE 
COMMON 

Suspect has damaged the side door of van to gain 
access to vehicle. 

22/04/2021 
08:10:00 

22/04/2021 
15:45:00 

 


