Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures April 2021

## Wimbledon Village

Wimbledon Village	Theft/Taking of	DRAX AVENUE	By unknown suspect taking victim's vehicle by	03/04/2021	03/04/2021
vviiiibiedon viiiage		DNAX AVENUE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	
	M/V		unknown means without authority, or keys and	02:10:00	02:30:00
			made off with it in unknown direction and means.		
Wimbledon Village	Theft/Taking of	WEST SIDE	Unknown suspect stole the victim's vehicle.	06/04/2021	07/04/2021
	M/V	COMMON		20:00:00	08:00:00
Wimbledon Village	Theft From M/V	THE GRANGE	Victim reports that a neighbour's CCTV showed a	06/04/2021	07/04/2021
			man getting out of a vehicle, smashing a window in	14:00:00	08:45:00
			victim's car before stealing a set of golf clubs from		
			inside.		
Wimbledon Village	Personal Property	WEST SIDE	By suspects robbing victim 1 and attempting to rob	08/04/2021	08/04/2021
		COMMON	victim 2	20:36:00	20:36:00
Wimbledon Village	Theft/Taking of	SYCAMORE ROAD	Theft of 2 children's bikes from outside property. No	03/04/2021	
	Pedal Cycles		suspect seen, no CCTV	18:00:00	
Wimbledon Village	Theft/Taking of	COTTENHAM DRIVE	Victims Audi was stolen from outside his home	11/04/2021	11/04/2021
	M/V		address. No known CCTV.	08:00:00	08:00:00
Wimbledon Village	Theft/Taking of	WIMBLEDON	Theft of bike, CCTV covering area. No known	13/04/2021	13/04/2021
	Pedal Cycles	STATION	suspects.	14:00:00	16:30:00
Wimbledon Village	Theft From M/V	SOUTHSIDE	Suspect has damaged the side door of van to gain	22/04/2021	22/04/2021
_		COMMON	access to vehicle.	08:10:00	15:45:00